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= Project Information: / / ; ;
] APN 835-24-094 / / /
] Present Use: Residential / / //
] Present Zoning: A-20Ac-d1 / / - -
4 - / / /
n Existing Improvements: As Shown / / / /
| Water: ex Pid / /o - -
| Sanitary Sewer: ex OWTS > - / / /
—] Fire Responsibility Area: SRA \ /@QAPN 835-24-093 / / / | | | tructure 9
5| Wildland Urban Interface: No -~ I | uilt in 1981 1/ e
N HCP Area: Rural >= 2 acres //TO BE REMOYED . . 8
— Hazard Zone(s): Liquefaction = V t M (0] g
_] Gross Area: 5.4 ac / ex tob of bank /f‘g g I CI n I y a p Z g §
n Net Area: 5.4 ac v \ - —= =)
] extoe ofbank \ o > 5
N - - - N Fire Notes: Tree Note: W w E
6— Boundary Note: Property lines shown on this plan are based on record data and boundary monumentation ) " . . ws g
— measured to date 1. Fire Sprinklers shall be a deferred submittal. 1. No trees have been or are proposed to be removed. Zx f:’ g)
] ' 2. Existing residence does not have fire sprinklers. 6 S & =
] . . n kel
] Flood Zone: The property lies partially in Zone D (65%), areas in which flood hazards are undetermined, but 3. Property is located in the State Response Area. Z N«
. possible, and partially in Zone A (35%), areas within the 1% annual flood boundaries with no base flood elevation per 4. Property fo maintain defensible space at all times. w o33
. FEMA Firm Panel 06085C0641H. effective May 18, 2009 SCVWD Easement L 5. Property is not in the Wildland Urban Interface (WUI). Proposed Floor Area z
o] ’ ’ : \\ N\ per DOCH# 12454345 6. Driveway width will be maintained at 12" minimum with 5
| Basis of B . The bearl A . based on th ol . Road as found \\\ \ \\ a clear height of 13' 6" Proposed Detached Garage 1,780 SF f
- asis of Bearings: The bearings shown on this map are based on the centerline of Roop Road as foun N Live Oak Creek 7 Existing drivewav capable of suoporting 75.000 Ibs
B gonturr(l:elntedcand tre(é)rde(zas North 40° 18' West, on that map thereof recorded in Book O of Maps at Pages 28-29, N \A‘—\—\(: . N and is ?nade of a); allpweather miierial? ’ Total Floor Area 1,780 SF %
- anta Clara County Records. ! od) RN & z
. (2 7
—] Benchmark: Elevations shown on this plan are based on Santa Clara Valley Water District Benchmark BM428, LEG E N D . <
- aluminum disk in aluminum monument box on the southerly side of Roop Road just north of Sugar Babe Drive. / // ok animal structure Earthwork Quantities 3
] Unincorporated City of Gilroy. l built between 1969 ex buildin - - ©
N ELEVATION = 310.84". (NAVDSS) | / ord 1971 ( 9) _ Cut FilL [ Max Cut | Max Fil iﬂ iy
| \ / ) / Violation A 0 cy 49 cy 0.00' 0.17' ©
N ) S _r L /- TOBEREDUCED Violation B Ocy | 21cy | 000 | 017 g
] Grading Violation Descriptions: / TO 144 SF f - : : : g
] T . . . . I l = (ex pavement) Violation C to remain | 675¢cy | 897 cy 5.00' 8.25'
9| The grading violation consists of 687 cubic yards of cut and 2,397 cubic yards of fill to create all weather access | \ | [ Violation C to be
] pathways and a building pad for a detached garage. | Ocy 1,091 cy 6.00' 8.25'
| | removed
—] e  Violation A was constructed for parking and storage of a horse trailer and equipment. It was briefly used to store ‘ | | [T ) L Violation D 12 cy 296 cy 100 300
] new port-o-lets and they have since been removed. The AB fill was found to be an average of 2" in depth. | | / [ 2l L) Grading Violation Area Violation E 0c 7o 0.00 017
— e  Violation B was constructed to provided and all weather access pathway to access the horse pasture. The AB fill , / / !O a |_on 0 y 26 y — —
- was found to be an average of 2" in depth. i / / 7 Violation F cy cy 0'00' 0'17'
10— e Violation C was graded prior to the current ownership and was constructed to provide a building pad for a FEMA Zone D / s _ o V|oIat!o_n G 0cy 13 cy 0.00 0.17
. detached garage and an area of outdoor storage. / I \ S L Y S S S A A ANV ATAE A R 0. NS (0)-———- Pre-Grading Violation Contour |Proposed Riding Arena| 118cy | 463 cy 2.50' 4.00'
B Violation D was constructed to provided a rear yard patio and lawn area. / / \ FEMA Zone A Flood Bolindafy
] Violation E was constructed to provided all weather access to the existing well. The AB fill was found to be an , Pper FEMAFIRM 06085/(309‘{1 H Total 687 cy | 2,397 cy
] average of 2"indepth. Ny e AR TR i e 1Y N aenoenE e nne S _ ; iAlati
n e Violation F was constructed to provide all weather access to the chicken coop and animal shelter. The AB fill was @_ Grading Violation Contour
11— found to be an average of 2" in depth. .
_] e Violation G was constructed to provided all weather access from the chick coop to the existing well. The AB fill Imperwous Area Summary
| was found to be an average of 2" in depth , 1 / %@\, 5 Proposed Contour Proposed Patios 2470 SF
. Proposed Grading Description: 7 1 can g/ Violation B - AB I?ai:hway — Proposed Detached Garage 1,780 SF
] . V!olat!on A is to be Iegal!zed for an gll weather parking area for the horse trailer. 3,434 SF of 2" depth AB Proposed AB to be legalized 17,383 SF
12— e Violation B is to be legalized to provided an all weather access path to the horse pasture. . 21/CY AB Fill
. e A portion of Violation C is to be legalized for the accessory structure pad. The affected leach lines are proposed to To be Igalized for all we}a‘fher access Animal Structures to Remain 720 SF q.
] be abandoned. Additional testing will be performed to determine the replacement of the affected OWTS.
— e  Violation D is to be legalized for rear patio and lawn area. The grading over the leach filed is to be reduced to less / 3061— Area of Disturbance = 58,493 SF Total New Impervious Area 22,353 SF - (o]
_ than 12 inches of fill. | 7 °
] Violation E is to be legalized to provide an all weather access path to the existing well. / 75 - - N [
15— Violation F is to be legalized to provided all weather access to the animal structures. / // — —Stormwater Treatment Area Grading Violation G - A — AB ﬁ'ld/' /P q E ﬂ'
. Violation G is to be removed to eliminate access over the existing leach field. / / 24" Bioretention soil media rading Violation C - Accessory Structure Building Pa
| L ) i L // / 12" Caltrans Cl Il Permeabl 30,624 SF disturbed area; 6,101 Impervious Area h
. Proposed Building Violation Description: y | / Oullot Strasre o - c2oa2¢ [ 1988 CY Fill 675 CY Cut _ (@) To)
] e  The accessory garage is to be legalized with a building permit. y 7 [ / ) Portion to be legalized for the accessory structure P - :
— e  The shade structure to the NE is to be removed. -~ " [ / o _ PR - m
] e The livestock shelter is to be legalized with a building permit or a reduction to below 144 SF. L / / ! Existing Fire Truek - _ ——— -7 © |0
N L / / I Turngreund per SD-16 & 4290 7 o
. 2 ' [8 / / Max slope 5% in any direction = N z
| / [ N l / / [ - Capable of supporting 75,000 Ibs / -
| . / / F 1SS __1/ _ A — —(30 e —— = w m
] -7 / / Vegetated swale for —— -~ e
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. ! / ex fence i / I ~ / L p08)— — (1] -
- . __J_/_/ ol // | JI/ -:'] ! Live Oak Creek // N = (4+]
] \g?(/ ! Proposed riding / P / AB path \,\ / -/:' ! IF\.\\%, | - °
| %& arena for horses / ( to be legalized and widened | N 36" L ; ! \ \~/ E
16— /"00/;,}07 \Qée \ / @ to 12' minimum to meet | \ [ /\l‘/ | - z
_] ) X S T
- %%O\OV - SCVWD Benckmark Proposed fence 7 ] /\ coun/)ty standard SD5 ,/ | m g
-] 39 & ! found 3" aluminum disk / — N ek
| . N ™
- < | . SCVWD BM428 P - S = a. =
] ~ ; 7 = ey /
— \ in mon. box s y / Boa— (o)
. - | Elevation 310.84' - / / 302 ! SCVWD Easement Limits z
N | e ) P ex tefp cyclone fence | o per DOC# 12454345
= — found 3/4" IP w/ plug e / J/ — T —~——— | =y
] and tack, RCE 24893 - / — /. - | WA \\\ 129,
] in mon. box per 493 M 47 - (308) , p——" / I W ex tob of bank 7 S~
E I — - D) \
2 k= ?é —— 7 Srading Vip(ation A - Trailer Parking //, \‘\~ ‘. N \ \
787,§~ g % _ /s 7(_854 SF @_2" depth N '! - —I ™ W A - \\ \ i APN 835-24-094
= - ) v AN : .
ocls P /49 CY AB Fill A / S \k —extoeofbak '\ \{ O'Neil, Doc# 24505544 &
3 o8 . (308)- — Vegetated swale for l (! / NN NERAY pi : Grading Violation E - AB Pathway
% 8 E P - stormwater treatment 7 /’ OI ; \. \\ Aggré;gate ba?e / 2,801 SF of 2" depth AB
= B / - /A \ . NG, 17 CY AB Fill
79!;3 Qc 8 Y // / Install foad N \\ T — \;98)/7' — To be legalized for all weather
: | // PN / L 5 // ‘ .‘ capacitYsign ” § - t ) ‘ \ \ = @ / B 7'\*;(\ .I < access
g s/ - T i o O - DN ) )
: , , APN 835-24-099 - Aggregate base ‘ & - \ — (290
30'RW 30'RW 7 e Remove AB to be legalized \ | l \ 2N ‘, - @0 = \> X Grading Violation D - Backyard Fill
= \ ~
E | - / within 5 feet of / - / oy N\ 0 T \ e SR SOPC 1. 7,475 SF
ola / Y ex fire J / = = Aoy vl | - \ N, .
H & J ~ the property line Z \ !tk |, < < ~ TRV | ) ex AC driveway /2 : / —— 296 CY Fill, 12 CY Cut
2028 ) - ex temp 9/210”9 fence N fumout = \{;} — Y 2 /) N \) \ ]l:| | l - \ 2, / / 209~ - To be legalized for rear patio and lawn
i e ! e s -
HE _ ex edge of pavement - /T ) 7 \\(/ / s/ é) bl \ | N~ N N ~ N ex joint pole
°: = b 5,000 gallon water tank ~ \ P 5// < i / \ | \]\"(290)\ — 7 ex joint pole
H E & ———=( dedicated for wharf hydrant y Ml ’ = = ing Violati DATE: 10/28/2024
H & ex concrete curb — exfence -7 per CFMO 1 & 5, Max height 12' 16/%\ / // ///(/ / /I//' "IZ / S X\\, T~ A n\a\a{e base Grading Violation G - AB Pathway
I - ’ ; ) pa— —— X] P, - " .
§ § ex gas meter — ,EI'eV’a'hsn = 29850I ........... ' ( \ '< \ Z/ I/ II///II 71 — — RN Ny ex fence B gg g N \ \ N , \0 2’169 SF Of2 depth AB SCALE
iy | —@A/— i A T ——————— N Se—t === VR /? \ )/ \ \/‘ VA ~ 2 \\I #/jxjointpolén [ = S—(% i — ]I_3 (E)Y AB Fill g DRAWN BY: DF
ok v\ v i % ~ | < \ __ P NI 0 be remove
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C] o . , | . rel L\ B S / -V S o / N (oh— N NN N ~ — S
g % | (SQ& ex AC driveway ) 30 lngress, €gress and pUb/’C cv/ S Y LA / Q— \ 7 \ \ / ,/ r ex toe Ofba/’ M/ structure / X! N \ =~ - &) JOB NO.
HE | A utilities easement per doc# 7031385 N = N W / I | e e ) BRI N\ \' ~ - e )
& ! - Q ' VT PN TO BE REDUCED TO \ { } ~ 224016
I = N /k L } Ligi—(oh) Y, |, (2) 144 SF structures | Y N N\ | L exowrs drain field ==
4 —x} Lo -, 1o 3 Y2 ;! \ — a N\ - N
“5)e - = © = o) () (N49°4202'W) e— Grading Viomtion F - AB Path - 4 (533.09) SHEET NO:
 H P - found 1" IP open ) / -V \ FEMA Zone A rading Vviolation r - ; athway ex animal structure ex fence ' SCALE: 1"=30' PGP 1
gl (304) per 242 M 32 found 3/4" IP. LS7741 Wharf hydrant FEMA Zone A Flood Boundary 4,136 SF of 2" depth AB TO BE REDUCED TO R s s s
N B [ APN 835-24-019 ' \/ FEMA Zone D ; APN 835-24-078 P
o = y per CFMO-4 ioint ol per FEMA FIRM 06085C0641H 26 CY AB Fill (2) 144 SF structures ©c 2o 9 2 2 2 g OF
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—] Existing Three Bedroom Single Family Residence .

— Adjusted Stabilized Percolation Rate p \f /%ﬁ\ }V/\V; jf —— N %ﬁ »// 4 \ & SURVEYING CONVENTIONAL SYSTEMS

: = = = = = R N P N PN A 1605?513:”993 E3’?0::"31 Unit 100 Davldirana

] P1= 46.00, P2 = 14.85, P3 =48.00, P4 = 42.00, P5 = 21.47 \\/\\\/\\\/\\\/\\\ K 12" min. trench 4 /\\\/\\\/\\ Hollster, CA 95023 (602) 515-7650 R 6376972 o

. RERRZR backfil with R ' Aeil)

N Adjusted Average Stabilized Percolation Rate = 34.46 MPI 2" rock /\\\\§\\§\\Q\ N . . N\ NS - - AR s OWNER: __ Noed 0 e

N w Application Rate = 0.52 GPD/SQFT bove pi PRI native soils XK, Irench Inspection APPLICANT: ___Danid forin

= astewater Application Rate = 0.5 Q above pipe NS \% \\\\ Q\ \\ AR \\\/Q\\/ well with end cap e[ Applcant ired ONeil SRE VT [PLN e 7 A ) z; . ' 7 1

] ) /\\//\\//\ C‘;:"\?i‘:tn[;l;;l)ﬂi l';jfﬁd lg:ria Ph‘(ll‘[l}; 60‘;)_’2:05'1755(‘]““3 [Date: 9/6/2024 SHE ADDRESS: D (.%W C“?;

N 1. Wastewater design flow = 450 GPD N //\ //\ — —— — — CONDUCTED BY: __ David Toria [Finh fie  cHECKED BY: _{ogpred (g

7] 2 AdeSted Stablllzed perCOIation rate = 35 MPI <\\<\\é Slullrin:'ini\h S\::nm Ll“elﬁlsh AMin | Alnch | MP SlanTim;imwh ;‘;‘;‘9" L;]‘];‘ih AMin | Alnch | MPI 1
] 3. Wastewater application rate = 0.52 GPD/SQFT 4" verforated ///\// 330 g:}g 702?? SECH D L .8_ a2 g(})g gg 1177;55 0 T2 T1w HOLE #: 4’){)} HOLE #: FOR PLANCHECK ONLY
] 4. Width of Trench = 24 Inches dp L \\ N _ B30 [ 1Lo0 [ 20 110125 ST NIKE o 032 [iioe [ 20 75 w0 ST Tio00 e Al poded e s
] 5. Rock below perforated drain pipe = 24 Inches rain pipe /\>\$ Samtary Tee 100 | 1130 | 20 | 10125] 30 | 0.875 | 342 02 | 132 | 20 17 30 3 0.00 L5 ,‘XH gwm’ 1 Yoy By
] 6. Infiltration area per linear foot = 6 LA Clmpey 4T Nepy SV wf eiles A . .
] 3/4" to 2 1/2" 21t 2ft-

3— Design Calculations washed drain rock C
] 450 GPD /0.52*6 =145 LF 3 frofomm _ e 3 - -
_ H H H ale epth:_5' ole epth: 5" slghy v et S~
] - - - Tre n ch Detal I - S I de VI eW “'l'ilmz3 D\e\-":JlersLuvel “'I'%m:'#l 2 \]i'ﬂlerSLuvel " {)m ¥ srete ™ \

- Dispersal Field Required =145 LF + 145 LF e e e B T e e o e - /A - -
= ! L e v ] FE 3 e o6 30 D, (o 00

|| Dispersal Field Proposed = 239 LF + 204 LF e e e e e M Vicinitv Ma f

: 1:04 1:34 20 9.125 0.875 4.2 1:06 1:36 20 30 30.00 5 ft-

4— . . Chenggy Ay f O i i
] . Trench inspection ' AL P 1
- Construction Notes Finished grade Filter fabric / well with end cap - - A _ ]
—] 1. The septic tank must pass the water tighness test required by DEH. , y/ \»/k S /\y/\x/ /\Y// 7 \/V 7 B Apﬁ)hcdaoqf/.?wner' PI'OKSNCt Information: 835-24-094 REVISIONS BY
] . . . ° Pa Hole #5___ [Depth: 5" Hole #6___[Depth:_5' are e L4~
~] 2. Remove existing diverter valve and replace with 45° elbow. §//\\§//§\\\//\Q\//\\\//\\§//\Q\//\\\//\\§//§\ <\\&\4 Time | Water Lol | Time | Water Lovel | on o Jared ON IRoad N e 835-24-09
| 3 Tapinto existing tightiine as shown. LR YRR LR 7 A 11 B 0 A 11 ; P .

"] 4. Install Bull Run diversion valve in location shown. The diversion valve shall be enclosed NN N AN AN N AN, N porfioaed o0 1 os Lo T s bus] Diowliosod 2l Liosrsl o0 Llas faon s BBy el menil - Gilroy, CA 95020 Present Zoning: A-20Ac-d1 g
— " " i ~ // // & // // // // K /\ Los [T | 20 TTeiss] 50 [ Tss ] Teo 10 [ 1140 [ 21 [Tes7s] 30 [ 1135 | 2667 126, a / o Ad S 408.691.0076 Existing Improvements: As Shown 5
n (covered) by a Oldcastle Precast Underground box (10"x16") or equal with waterproof cover. AN N NN NN i A . . =2
—] 5. Each outlet of the diversion valve shall connect to a 4" PVC pipe as shown. \,\// //>\{/>\/ ///\\\\{ [ /5\// 5 - . ’ joneill@westernsiteservices.com gVatir: S ox OWTS g ) 8
| . . . o £ A < L L — 1t 1t anitary Sewer: ex 0
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